Albertplatz - Wartberg
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® Am Albertplatz, A.-Bebel-Str.  giiltig ab 01.03.2025

Fahrt-
it ) Samstag
0 Am Albertplatz, A.-Bebel-Str. g 2);1
1 JoBnitzer StraBe 10 14
I 1 07
2 RahnisstraBe 12 14
3 LessingstraBe 13 07
14 14
5 Stahlbau 15 07
6 SchrodelstraBBe 16 14
. 17 07
7 PoeppigstraBe 18 14
8 Marie-Curie-StraBe 19 07
9 Kastanienweg ) Sonntag/Feiertag
10 Wartberg
9 07
10 14
1" 07
12 14
14 14
15 07
16 14
17 07
18 14
19 07

Servicetelefon 03741 2994-45
Alle Angaben ohne Gewahr. Plauener StraBenbahn GmbH



A  Albertplatz - Wartberg

® JoBnitzer StraBe

Fahrt-
zeit
Am Albertplatz, A.-Bebel-Str.

0 JoBnitzer StraBe

1 RahnisstraBe
LessingstraBe
Stahlbau
SchrédelstraBe
PoeppigstraBe
Marie-Curie-StraBe
Kastanienweg
Wartberg
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Servicetelefon 03741 2994-45

Alle Angaben ohne Gewahr.
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Samstag
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Sonntag/Feiertag
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08
15
08
15
08

Plauener StraBenbahn GmbH



A  Albertplatz - Wartberg

® RahnisstraBe

Fahrt-
zeit
Am Albertplatz, A.-Bebel-Str.
JoBnitzer StraBe
0 RéhnisstraBe
1 LessingstraBe
Stahlbau
SchrédelstraBe
PoeppigstraBe
Marie-Curie-StraBe
Kastanienweg
Wartberg
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Servicetelefon 03741 2994-45

Alle Angaben ohne Gewahr.

A \_N
(| [ —
| [ _4

giiltig ab 01.03.2025

&)

8

9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

)

9
10
1
12
14
15
16
17
18
19

Samstag

16
09
16
09
16
09
16
09
16
09
16
09

Sonntag/Feiertag
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Plauener StraBenbahn GmbH



A  Albertplatz - Wartberg

® LessingstraBBe

Fahrt-

zeit

Am Albertplatz, A.-Bebel-Str.
JoBnitzer StraBe
RahnisstraBe
LessingstraBe
Stahlbau
SchrédelstraBe
PoeppigstraBe
Marie-Curie-StraBe
Kastanienweg
Wartberg
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Servicetelefon 03741 2994-45

Alle Angaben ohne Gewahr.
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Sonntag/Feiertag
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10
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17
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Plauener StraBenbahn GmbH



A  Albertplatz - Wartberg

@ Stahlbau

Fahrt-

zeit
Am Albertplatz, A.-Bebel-Str.
JoBnitzer StraBe
RahnisstraBe
LessingstraBe

0 Stahlbau

1 SchrédelstraBe

2 PoeppigstraBe

3 Marie-Curie-StraBe

4 Kastanienweg

5 Wartberg

Servicetelefon 03741 2994-45

Alle Angaben ohne Gewahr.
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Samstag
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Sonntag/Feiertag
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Plauener StraBenbahn GmbH



A  Albertplatz - Wartberg

® SchrodelstraBe

Fahrt-

zeit

Am Albertplatz, A.-Bebel-Str.
JoBnitzer StraBe
RahnisstraBe
LessingstraBe
Stahlbau
SchrodelstraBe
PoeppigstraBe
Marie-Curie-StraBe
Kastanienweg
Wartberg
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Servicetelefon 03741 2994-45

Alle Angaben ohne Gewahr.
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Samstag
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Sonntag/Feiertag
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13
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Plauener StraBenbahn GmbH



A  Albertplatz - Wartberg

® PoeppigstraBe

Fahrt-

zeit
Am Albertplatz, A.-Bebel-Str.
JoBnitzer StraBe
RahnisstraBe
LessingstraBe
Stahlbau
SchrodelstraBe

0 PoeppigstraBe

1 Marie-Curie-StraBe

2 Kastanienweg

3 Wartberg

Servicetelefon 03741 2994-45

Alle Angaben ohne Gewahr.
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Samstag
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Sonntag/Feiertag

14
21
14
21
21
14
21
14
21
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Plauener StraBenbahn GmbH
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® Marie-Curie-StraBe

Fahrt-

zeit
Am Albertplatz, A.-Bebel-Str.
JoBnitzer StraBe
RahnisstraBe
LessingstraBe
Stahlbau
SchrodelstraBe
PoeppigstraBe

0 Marie-Curie-StraBe

1 Kastanienweg

2 Wartberg

Servicetelefon 03741 2994-45

Alle Angaben ohne Gewahr.
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Plauener StraBenbahn GmbH



A  Albertplatz - Wartberg

® Kastanienweg
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Am Albertplatz, A.-Bebel-Str.
JoBnitzer StraBe
RahnisstraBe
LessingstraBe
Stahlbau
SchrodelstraBe
PoeppigstraBe
Marie-Curie-Straf3e
0 Kastanienweg
1 Wartberg

Servicetelefon 03741 2994-45

Alle Angaben ohne Gewahr.
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Plauener StraBenbahn GmbH





